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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 01/30/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Spring Sports Parent Meeting B Gymnasium
Mon 02/13/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Mon 02/13/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Bay Area Christian Baseball Field
Thu 02/16/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Trafton Baseball Field
Tue 02/21/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field
Fri 02/24/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Fort Bend Christian Baseball Field
Mon 02/27/2023 7:30 pm 8:30 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Emery Emery/Weiner School
Thu 03/02/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Grace Baseball Field
Fri 03/03/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Thu 03/09/2023 6:30 pm 8:20 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Bay Area Christian Bay Area Christian School
Tue 03/21/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Trafton Westbury Little League
Thu 03/23/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Logos Prep Sugar Land Little League
Wed 03/29/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Fort Bend Christian First Colony Athletic Park
Thu 03/30/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8thBaseball vs Emery Baseball Field
Tue 04/04/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Tue 04/11/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Grace 10219 Ella Lee Ln
Thu 04/13/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 8th Baseball @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School


